Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity – Affiliate Contact List


	BOARD OF DIRECTORS

	NAME
	COMMITTEES
	PRIMARY
	SECONDARY
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Dave Warner, President
	Executive, Finance, Site Selection
	719.886.1262 – Work
	719.896.0145 – Cell
	David.Warner@greatwesternbank.com

	Ryan Mohling, Vice President
	Executive, Family Selection & Service
	303.810.9418 – Cell
	
	ryan.mohling@gmail.com

	Tye Tutt, Secretary
	Executive, Construction, Site Selection Chair
	719.213.9565 – Cell
	
	tye.tutt@gmail.com

	Peter Scanlon, Treasurer
	Executive, Finance Chair, Governance, ReStore
	515.402.0941 –Cell
	
	prs174@gmail.com

	Sam Adams
	Development
	719.536.3957 – Work
	719.649.1985 - Cell
	samuel.t.adams@wellsfargo.com

	Joel Hamilton
	Family Selection & Services
	571.419.1392
	
	joelhamilton@hotmail.com

	Martha Johnson
	Development, Governance Chair
	719.304.4320
	
	martha.johnson@usoc.org

	Matt Manzione
	Building Chair, Site Selection
	719.499.6974 – Cell
	719.668.5005 – Work
	mbmanzione@msn.com

	Jeff Mawhirter
	Faith Relations
	719.548.8537 – Home
	719.332.3052 – Cell
	jeff@mawhirter.com

	Victoria Selfridge
	Development
	719.550.6894 – Work
	719.930.8015
	vselfridge@ent.com

	Chuck Smith
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Faith Relations, Governance
	719.238.2289 – Cell
	
	chuck@forbushlegal.com

	Laurel Thorstensen
	Construction
	719.640.0501 – Cell
	719.550.2882 - Home
	revmeme@hotmail.com

	Barb Treacy
	Faith Relations Chair
	719.271.6013
	719.528.6577 – Home
	owl3333@gmail.com

	Ryan Panariso
	ReStore
	719. 337.5806 - Cell
	719.381.5602 - Work
	ryan.panariso@anbbank.com

	STAFF

	OFFICE • 2802 N. PROSPECT ST., COLORADO SPRINGS, CO  80907 • 719.475.7800 • FAX 719.473.3891 • pikespeakhabitat.org

	Kris Medina, Executive Director/CEO
	X104
	303.656.3574 – Cell
	kris@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Stephanie Campbell, Director of Finance
	X108
	502.552.7124 – Cell
	stephanie@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Iain Probert, Director of Development
	X105
	719.650.0230 – Cell
	iain@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Janet Risley, Director of Homeowner Services
	X103
	719.338.2392 – Cell
	janet@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Caitlin Daberkow, Homeowner Services Coordinator
	X109
	719.238.8120 – Cell
	caitlin@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Linda Stahnke, Executive Assistant
	X110
	719.231.1540 – Cell
	linda@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Laura Williams-Parrish, Community Relations Manager
	X106
	719.209.7755 – Cell
	laura@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Trevor Bennett, Construction Superintendent
	719.291-4881 – Cell
	
	trevor@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Gary Blake, Construction Supervisor
	719.491.9368 – Cell
	
	gary@pikespeakhabitat.org

	RESTORE •411 S. WAHSATCH,  COLORADO SPRINGS, CO  80903 • 719.667.0840 • FAX 719.447.1303 • habitatrestorepp.com

	Jeff White, Chief Operations Officer
	719.460.7907 – Cell
	
	jeff@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Tony Haltom, Sales/Acquisitions Manager
	719.290.6588 - Cell
	
	sales@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Leslie Fox, Construction Volunteer Manager
	719.459.6220 – Cell
	
	leslie@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Alesia Simpson, ReStore Volunteer Coordinator
	719.963.0899 – Cell
	
	alesia@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Andria Vincent, Merchandise Manager
	719.459.1362 - Cell
	
	andria@pikespeakhabitat.org

	Mitchell Ware, Receiving Manager
	719.963.0137 – Cell
	
	mitchell@pikespeakhabitat.org

	ADDITIONAL HABITAT CONTACT INFO

	HFH International
	800.422.4828
	
	

	U.S. Support Center
	877.HFHI.HELP
	
	

	HFH Colorado
	888.834.5830
	303.454.8968
	

	(Stefka Fanchi, HFHC Executive Director)
	303.454.8965
	
	stefka@habitatcolorado.org

	Affiliate ID #0121-0567 • Affiliate Code #216160 • Tax ID #35-1640064 • CFC #58519



7.1.18
